$10.99 b
$10.99 b
$10.99 b
$8.991b
$9.49 1b
$10.99 b
$8.991b
$8.991b
$7.991b
$9.99 1b
$9.99 1b

$12.991b
$10.99 b

NAME:

Zanotto's Rosegarden
1970 Naglee Avenue, San Jose, Ca. 95126

THANKSGIVING FAVORITES

Please indicate pint or quart

Traditional Sage Stuffing

Cornbread & Fruit Stuffing

Rosemary Focaccia Stuffing w/Bacon

Traditional Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Couscous Harvest Salad

Green Bean Casserole

Macaroni & Cheese

Turkey Gravy

Rstd Butternut Squash & Sweet Potatoes

Roasted Sweet Pecan Yams

Fresh Cranberry Pecan Brandy Sauce NO QT
Homemade CranOrange Relish NO QT

ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY SATURDAY NOVEMBER 22

Please add name and pickup time

PHONE:

1/2

int

DATE:

TIME OF PICK UP:

To Place an Order, Please

Call (408)294-9151

Email: nagleecatering@zanottos.com

Come In —




